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TABULKA MÍSTNOSTÍ:

01
02
03
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05
06
07
08
09
10

Zádveří
Koupelna
Pracovna/Pokoj
Chodba
Obytný prostor s kuchyní
WC
Technická místnost
Šatna
Ložnice
Pokoj

Celkem

m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2
m2

m2

6,24
6,82

13,50
6,49

39,92
1,91
3,05
5,00

15,47
16,20
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